
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 152.6 150.0 10

2 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 155.0 130.0 8

3 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 152.0 115.0 6

4 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 115.0 4

5 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 155.0 110.0 2

6 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.6 95.0 1

7 Ella Painter Maize High 150.9 85.0 0

8 Hannah Penafield Maize High 152.0 85.0 0

9 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 152.6 85.0 0

10 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 80.0 0

11 Alejandra Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.0 75.0 0

12 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 148.9 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 250.0 10

2 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 155.0 245.0 8

3 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 152.6 215.0 6

4 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.6 215.0 4

5 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 152.0 210.0 2

6 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 185.0 1

7 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 148.9 175.0 0

8 Ella Painter Maize High 150.9 165.0 0

9 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 155.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 152.6 160.0 0

11 Hannah Penafield Maize High 152.0 140.0 0

12 Alejandra Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.0 115.0 0

Women's 156.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 315.0 10

2 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 152.0 260.0 8

3 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.6 255.0 6

4 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 152.6 250.0 4

5 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 152.6 235.0 2

6 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 225.0 1

7 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 155.0 220.0 0

8 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 155.0 200.0 0

9 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 148.9 145.0 0

10 Hannah Penafield Maize High 152.0 145.0 0

11 Alejandra Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.0 145.0 0

12 Ella Painter Maize High 150.9 140.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 680.0 10

2 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 152.6 615.0 8

3 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 155.0 595.0 6

4 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 152.0 585.0 4

5 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.6 565.0 2

6 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 490.0 1

7 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 152.6 480.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 155.0 475.0 0

9 Ella Painter Maize High 150.9 390.0 0

10 Hannah Penafield Maize High 152.0 370.0 0

11 Alejandra Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.0 335.0 0

12 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 148.9 320.0 0

Women's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Lila Collins Maize High 154.4 4.404

11 Emilee Ediger Abilene High School 152.6 4.03

16 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 152.0 3.849

18 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 155.0 3.839

27 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.6 3.631

40 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 152.6 3.145

41 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 3.145

44 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 155.0 3.065

59 Ella Painter Maize High 150.9 2.584

61 Hannah Penafield Maize High 152.0 2.434

64 Alejandra Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.0 2.19

67 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 148.9 2.149


